Digital Guardian

SKU

SFT-DG-W-S-MCR-2

SFT-DG-DVC-W-DA-D

SFT-DG-DLP-W-D

SFT-DG-DVC-W-VDI-A

SFT-DG-DLP-W-VDI-A

MNT-DG-W-S-MCR-2

MNT-DG-DVC-W-DA-D

MNT-DG-DLP-W-D

MNT-DG-DVC-W-VDI-A

Description MSRP
Digital Guardian Management Console
(DGMC)

Digital Guardian for Data Visibility and
Control for Windows Desktop Agent
(2,500 - 9,999)

Digital Guardian Endpoint DLP for
Windows, Linux or OSX- Desktop or $21.30 per
Server Agent - requires Data Visibility & user
Control license (2,500 - 9,999)

Digital Guardian for Data Visibility and $20 per

$50,000.00

$14.20 per
user

Control for Windows Multiuser VDI - concurrent
Per Concurrent User (11 - 249) user
Digital Guardian Endpoint DLP for

Windows Multiuser VDI - Per $30 per
Concurrent User - requires Data user

Visibility & Control license (11 -249)

Annual Maintenance & Support -

Digital Guardian Management Console $11,000.00
(bGMC)

Annual Maintenance & Support - DG

for Data Visibility and Control for $3.12 per
Windows Desktop Agent (2,500 - agent
9,999)

Annual Maintenance & Support - DG
Endpoint DLP for Windows, Linux or $4.69 per

OSX Desktop or Server Agent (2,500 - server
9,999)
Annual Maintenance & Support - DG
. $4.40 per
for Data Visibility and Control for ;
Windows Multiuser VDI - Per concurren
user

Concurrent User (11 - 249)

DIR Discount

22%

22%

22%

22%

22%

22%

22%

5%

5%



MNT-DG-DLP-W-VDI-A

PSG-DG-PS-1D

TRN-DG-PUB-DLP

TRN-DG-PUB-DVC

TRN-DG-PUB-SDG2

Annual Maintenance & Support - DG
Endpoint DLP for Windows Multiuser
VDI - Per Concurrent User (11 -249)
Professional Services Daily Rate (T&E
not included if applicable)

Digital Guardian Public Training Data
Loss Prevention 2 day class for 1
student

Digital Guardian Public Training Data
Visibility and Control 3 day class for 1
student

Digital Guardian Public Training

Supporting DG 2 day class for 1 student

$6.60 per
concurrent
user
$2000 daily
rate

$1,600.00

$2,400.00

$1,600.00

5%

2%

2%

2%

2%



